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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Dave Irion             M5059         1/11       33:51        1:55     2:08:09     2:43:54
2     Frank Troiano          M5059         2/11       35:57        1:46     2:21:45     2:59:28
3     Jason Arnold           M3039         1/12       32:21        2:32     2:27:29     3:02:21
4     Elaine Reed            F3039          1/5       34:06        2:13     2:27:07     3:03:25
5     Craig Van Ess          M4049          1/5       43:07        2:00     2:20:19     3:05:25
6     Brent Hoover           M3039         2/12       39:43        1:27     2:24:21     3:05:31
7     Henry David            M3039         3/12       42:38        1:43     2:21:13     3:05:32
8     Tom Carpenter          M3039         4/12       33:59        1:19     2:30:17     3:05:33
9     Mike Colston           M3039         5/12       43:16        2:22     2:22:10     3:07:47
10    Jeff Eshelman          M5059         3/11       39:46        1:18     2:27:21     3:08:24
11    Antonio Navarro        M4049          1/5       39:08        2:48     2:27:51     3:09:47
12    Julie Vandenbark       F3039          2/5       36:07        1:20     2:32:34     3:10:00
13    Jeffrey Howard         M5059         4/11       44:46        1:41     2:29:57     3:16:22
14    Tj Tryon               M3039         6/12       35:22        1:53     2:41:08     3:18:21
15    Monica Murphy          F2029          1/2       37:54        1:49     2:40:01     3:19:43
16    Craig Slonski          M4049          2/5       43:45        1:58     2:35:41     3:21:23
17    Brian Madison          M4049          3/5       45:45        1:54     2:34:25     3:22:03
18    Cheryl O'Dore          F4049         1/12       40:32        2:12     2:39:42     3:22:25
19    Jack F. Parker Jr      M3039         7/12       43:41        1:26     2:39:01     3:24:07
20    Betsy Brucken          F4049         2/12       45:02        3:49     2:35:28     3:24:18
21    Brian Fritz            M2029          1/2       39:42        2:02     2:43:18     3:25:01
22    Damien Prather         M4049          4/5       53:57        3:01     2:28:11     3:25:09
23    Brian Sanger           M5059         5/11       43:03        3:45     2:39:58     3:26:45
24    Kim Larsen             F4049         3/12       36:51        1:47     2:50:41     3:29:17
25    Sharon Bondurant       F4049         4/12       39:59        1:58     2:49:46     3:31:42
26    Richard Dammel         M60UP          2/5       47:21        5:01     2:39:45     3:32:05
27    Jon Johnson            M3039         8/12       45:29        3:57     2:44:13     3:33:38
28    Don Reichelt           M2029          2/2       50:04        2:22     2:41:44     3:34:08
29    Jen Southerland        F4049         5/12       50:09        2:38     2:43:04     3:35:50
30    Clark Russell          M60UP          3/5       46:12        2:39     2:47:39     3:36:28
31    Larry Johnson          M60UP          4/5       46:02        3:58     2:46:46     3:36:45
32    Bill Uetricht          M5059         6/11       44:40        2:29     2:53:18     3:40:27
33    Melissa Schnuck-Weddel F3039          3/5       45:23        2:10     2:54:17     3:41:49
34    Bill Grabowski         M5059         7/11       47:13        3:42     2:54:40     3:45:33
35    Chip Mulaney           M3039         9/12       44:58        4:42     2:58:03     3:47:42
36    Colleen Rader          F2029          2/2       34:43        3:03     3:10:17     3:48:02
37    Christine Buiter       F4049         6/12       44:46        4:24     2:59:04     3:48:13
38    Greg Hug               M4049          5/5       49:14        4:45     2:55:00     3:48:57
39    Susan Pyron            F4049         7/12       54:48        4:01     2:51:15     3:50:03
40    Robin Cline            F4049         8/12       47:38        3:13     2:59:45     3:50:36
41    Joey Davis             M3039        10/12       49:51        6:27     2:56:26     3:52:43
42    David Becker           M5059         8/11       54:01        2:23     2:58:02     3:54:25
43    Terry Anderson         M5059         9/11       47:24        2:09     3:05:20     3:54:51
44    Erin Strickland        F3039          4/5       39:52        2:32     3:13:57     3:56:20
45    Scott Sanderson        M3039        11/12       41:37        4:14     3:10:47     3:56:37
46    Greta Slater           F4049         9/12       46:55        3:20     3:07:01     3:57:15
47    Leslie Singstock       F4049        10/12       43:25        2:43     3:11:56     3:58:04
48    Geoffrey Anspach       M5059        10/11       57:29        4:20     2:58:23     4:00:11
49    Carrie Matczynski      F3039          5/5       50:03        3:46     3:07:13     4:01:01
50    Martin Katz            M60UP          5/5       59:26        2:36     3:03:16     4:05:17
51    Ryan Inloes            M3039        12/12       37:30        3:11     3:25:30     4:06:10
52    Laura Flory            F4049        11/12       54:35        3:28     3:14:39     4:12:42
53    Brian Migliore         M5059        11/11       59:38        3:02     3:14:41     4:17:20
54    Kelly Pearsall         F4049        12/12       57:27        4:15     3:48:13     4:49:54
0     Diane Mastnardo        WETSUIT        0/0       39:49        2:17     2:41:13     3:23:18
0     Branch Lew             WETSUIT        0/0       42:45        2:39     3:05:03     3:50:27
0     Travis Shaw            WETSUIT        0/0       50:00        6:37     3:07:50     4:04:25
0     Gary Timpe             WETSUIT        0/0       49:05        8:14     3:08:11     4:05:29
0     James McClure          WETSUIT        0/0       55:40        4:26     3:33:49     4:33:54
0     Janell Ekdale          WETSUIT        0/0       48:18        7:09     3:50:06     4:45:31
0     Rj Whitworth           WETSUIT        0/0     1:02:29        6:27     3:39:37     4:48:33
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